CONSOLIDATED On Well Services, LLC
On seen described, cres

TICKET NUMBER	43623
LOCATION 180	
FOREMAN TOCK	201011

CIEI		TICKET	9	TREATMENT REPORT	1
LIEF	U,	HUNEI	Or	I KEA I MEN I KEPOK	J

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66	₆₇₂₀ FIELD TICKE					
620-431-9210 or 800-467-86	76	CEMEN	T API 1	5-035-245	20-00	-00
DATE CUSTOMER				TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
9/9/13 1128	Steffen unit	#3	16	33	4	Cowler
CUSTOMER		_	en de la companya de		(74 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
Altonoil			TRUCK#	DRIVER	TRUCK#	DRIVER
MAILING ADDRESS		1	467	ROD M		
10 Box 117	4	J	491	Jerald D		
CITY	STATE ZIP CODE		471	Jeff S		
Winfield	KS 67156				-	
JOB TYPE Surface	HOLE DEPTH		CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 85/8			
CASING DEPTH 222,20	DRILL PIPE	_TUBING			OTHER	
SLURRY WEIGHT	SLURRY VOL	WATER gal/s	k	CEMENT LEFT in	CASING	
DISPLACEMENT 13.0	DISPLACEMENT PSI			RATE		
REMARKS: Safety Me	ecting. Broke C.	cc. Pum	ad 1205k	5 C/955A C	emen 3%	calcium
2% ect 14 Poly	ecting, Broke C.	dwith'	17 45 Ls fr	esh water		
. 5 , ,	7	• • •				

					-	
				-		
				- XI		

ACCOUNT	QUANITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
54015		PUMP CHARGE	870.00	870,00
5406	54	MILEAGE	4.20	
5407A	66	Ton Mileage delivery	1.41	456.84
11045	1205Ks	C/955A Cement	15,70	1884,00
1102	2 88/69	calcium choride	.78	224,64
11186	240169	Gel	,22	52.80
1107	7.5145	Polyflake	2.47	185.25
		7 2 2	Sub total	3900,33
		\square	SALES TAX	150.00
dn 3737 ,			ESTIMATED TOTAL	4050.53

i acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.



DATE



43152 **TICKET NUMBER**

LOCATION SO

FOREMAN LANGUA STORM

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720 620-431-9210 or 800-457-8676

CEMENT WELL NAME & NUMBER TOWNSHIP COUNTY 33 S owkey 16

CUSTOMER# ection was TRUCK # DRIVER TRUCK# DRIVER ZIP CODE 67156 **HOLE DEPTH**

DRILL PIPE **SLURRY VOL** WATER gal/sk

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
240 l		PUMP CHARGE	1085.00	1085,00
5406	52.	MILEAGE	4,20	218,40
2402	889	Footage	,23	204,47
11047	150	sks A	15.70	2355,00
1102	240	1bs cach 2	, 78	187,20
11188	450	160 Bel	,22	99.00
HOIL	750	ibs Kolseal	146	345.00
SHOTA	52	Bulk Delivery x 7.5 tous X	1,41	549,90
5502C	1	80 Vac	90.00	360,00
4159		55 AFU Float Shoe	361,00	36100
4454		IL Latch down	21de.75	266.75
4104	2	5th Gaskets	290.00	580.00
4136	8	52 Tubro Cent:	75.75	606.00
		I stote		7217.72
	1-01	21 JUNE	SALES TAX	301.19
rvin 3737	MUMI	0160410	ESTIMATED TOTAL	1534.91
UTHORIZMON	U	TITLE	DATE	

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.